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Clicking the link below a particular Board member's picture, should open up your e-mail client to send that individual an e-mail. If this does not work, or you get a 
returned e-mail due to a bad address please e-mail webmaster@mosrt.org

Marilyn Lewis-Thompson MBA RT(R)(M) Dr. Amanda Doneski Ed D RT(R) FMoSRT Dustin Ward RT(R)(CT)(MR)MRSO(MRSCtm)
Sr. Board Member, 

Technologist Scholarship,
Student Bowl Chair

President
President-Elect,

Adhoc Chair,
Audio/Visual Chair

mailto:mlewis.thompson@mosrt.org
mailto:amanda.doneski@mosrt.org
mailto:dustin.ward@mosrt.org
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April Young M.Ed, RT (R) Casey Scott RT(R)(CT)(MR)MRSO(MRSCtm) Janet Akers-Montgomery MET RT(R)(M) FMoSRT

Vice-President,
Student Scholarship,

Ways and Means Chair

Secretary,  
Adhoc Co-Chair,

Essays Chair

Executive Treasurer, 

Dr. Stacy Soden ED D R.T. (R)(CT) William "Joe" Oller RT(R)(CT) Kylie Ruengert

ASRT Affiliate Delegate SR,
Marketing Chair,

Public Relations Co-Chair

ASRT Affiliate Delegate Jr.,
Membership Chair

Webmaster Co-Chair,
Legislative Activities Co-Chair,

Registration Co-Chair

Missouri Representative 
for ASRT Student Leader 

Development Program
Representative (Year 1 of 3)

mailto:%20april.young@mosrt.org
mailto:casey.scott@mosrt.org
mailto:janet.akers@mosrt.org
mailto:%20stacy.soden@mosrt.org
mailto:webmaster@mosrt.org
mailto:Kylie.ruengert@mosrt.org
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Victoria Sallee Position Temporarily Open Dean Brake MEd RT(R) FMoSRT
Missouri Representative 
for ASRT Student Leader 

Development Program
Representative (Year 1 of 3)

1st District Representative
4th District Representative,

Bylaws Chair,
Fellows Co-Chair,

Dr. Dan Edwards Ed D R.T. ( R ) (MR), ATC/L Diane Hutton BA RT(R) FMoSRT ARRT Dr. Carla Allen PhD, R.T. (R ) (CT)
5th District Representative,

Webmaster
Conference Coordinator Chair, 

Legislative Activities Chair Program Chair

mailto:victoria.sallee@mosrt.org
mailto:dean.brake@mosrt.org
mailto:daniel.edwards@mosrt.org
mailto:diane.hutton@mosrt.org
mailto:carla.allen@mosrt.org
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Brandi Grindel M.Ed, R.T.(R) Barbara Hente BA RT(N) CNMT FASRT FMoSRT Rachel Dacus MBA,RT ( R )(CT)(M)(QM)
ECE Chair,

Student Bowl Co-Chair,
Membership Co-Chair,
Registration Co-Chair

Parlementarian,
Fellows Chair,

Registration Chair,
Bylaws Co-Chair

Corporate Sponsorship Chair,
ECE Co-Chair

Blake Dove BS RT (R)(MR) Jeff Galen MEd CNMT Martin G. Henson RT(R) FMoSRT
Nominations Chair,

Student Intern Chair Exhibits Chair Historian

mailto:barbara.hente@mosrt.org
mailto:rachel.dacus@mosrt.org
mailto:blake.dove@mosrt.org
mailto:jeff.galen@mosrt.org
mailto:martin.henson@mosrt.org
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Jason Young BS RT(R) Emily Dacus Madeline Davis

Conference Cordinator Co-Chair,
Historian Co-Chair, 
Program Co-Chair,

Student Activities Chair,
Missouri Representative 
for ASRT Student Leader 

Development Program
Representative (Year 2 of 3)

Student Activities Co-Chair, 
Missouri Representative 
for ASRT Student Leader 

Development Program
Representative (Year 2 of 3)

Raymond Tapp R.T.(R) Stacy Wilfong MAT, R.T. ( R ) Laura Wyatt RT (R)

Audio Visual Co-Chair ECE Co-Chair ECE Co-Chair,
Ways & Means Co-Chair

mailto:jason.young@mosrt.org
mailto:emily.dacus@mosrt.org
mailto:madeline.davis@mosrt.org
mailto:ramond.tapp@mosrt.org
mailto:stacy.wilfong@mosrt.org
mailto:laura.wyatt@mosrt.org


MoSRT Board of Directors 2024-2025 - Actively Editing

Nicole Helsel BS RT (R)
Marketing Co-Chair,

Public Relations Co-Chair

mailto:nicole.helsel@mosrt.org

